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KISD Employees-
Cindy Parsons BSN, RN- Administration
Shayne Hamilton- Administration
Kathy Orwig, RN- Traveling RN
Debbie Gregor, RN- Nurse
Becky Wilder- Teacher
Natalie Shisler- Teacher
Anna Michaels- Teacher
Anne Henderson- Teacher

Community Representation-
Dr. Roger Tolar, MD, physician 6tolars@verizon.net
Dr. Jarrett Armstrong, DC- physician
Tracy Rhodes, parent tracirhodes@1scom.net - Florence
Lori Morin, parent plmorin@verizon.net- SKI
Sheri Tisdale, parent jtstamylife@sbcglobal.net- HLES
Christa Halstead, parent christaathome@1scom.net- HES
Sarah Cantrell, parent jslcantrell@sbcglobal.net – PGES
Rhonda Crowson, parent rhondacrowson@charter.net- Liberty
Richard Goode, parent rgoode@1scom.net - BCI
Jill Vaughan, parent Vaughan.jill@gmail.com - BCI
Elaine Dominy, parent elainedominy@verizon.net- KMS
Karen Fant, parent wbfant@sbcglobal.net- Trinity Meadows
Melissa Meszkos, parent meszkos@sbcglobal.net- FRHS


